Navigating Brown Deer School District Helpful Links

Yellow boxes are clickable and will direct you to our website for more information

Skyward	Skyward Family Access is our student information database. Family Access has a web view and a mobile app In Skyward you can: check student balances, grades, receive lunch notifications
Food Service	Brown Deer's food service provider is Aramark. For information on food options and costs, click "Food Service" to be directed to Aramark's website. Aramark will also have information on how to apply for Free and Reduced Lunch.
EFunds	EFunds is our online payment service. Through EFunds you can pay your students yearly fees and put money on your family lunch account.
Communication	Throughout the year Brown Deer School District will use different methods of communication including press releases, Skylert (robo calls), social media and different flyers sent out through through Peachjar. For more information on Brown Deer's communication methods please click "Communication."
Peachjar	Brown Deer School District uses Peachjar to communicate different events throughout the district. Peachjar is a free eflyer system that sends flyers directly through the parent/guardian email. Please click "Peachjar" to create an account
Board of Education	The Board of Education is made up of seven elected officials who provide vision, direction and oversight for the School District. Click "Board of Education" for more information on our board and a schedule of monthly meetings.
Education Foundation	The Foundation's vision is to support innovative programs and initiatives that enhance student learning throughout the district.
Social Media	Brown Deer has several social media accounts. Please follow us to get up-to-date on upcoming events and activities
DistrictSchoolStaffCalendarSuppliesDirectory	

Brown Deer Elementary Principal: Mr. Dennis Griffin Attendance Line 414-371-6820 **Brown Deer Middle School** Principal: Ms. Cristy Bauer Attendance Line 414-371-6906 **Brown Deer High School** Principal: Ms. Tosha Womack Attendance Line: 414-371-7020